
JYA FLAG FOOTBALL 
 

DATE GAME TEAM NICKNAME LOCATION 

3/26/2019       #1            NOBLE ACADEMY             KNIGHTS  3310 Horse Pen Creek Road Greensboro, NC  27410     

3/28/2019       #2  CP & LEADERSHIP ACADEMY            ELITE                  101 Price St, High Point, NC 27260      

4/04/2019       #4       NEW GARDEN FRIENDS                   BEARS      2015 Pleasant Ridge Road Greensboro, NC 27410       

4/09/2019       #5     CHARLOTTE SECONDARY            PHOENIX           2425 Sports Parkway Matthews, NC 28105 

4/11/2019       #6  PIEDMONT CLASSICAL HS    COUGARS                  101 Price St, High Point, NC 27260                       

4/16/2019       #7 WINSTON-SALEM CHRISTIAN             LIONS   3730 University Parkway Winston-Salem, NC 27106 

4/30/2019       #8            NOBLE ACADEMY      KNIGHTS                  101 Price St, High Point, NC 27260   

05/03/2019       #9               TRIAD BAPTIST                TITANS          1356 Whicker Road Kernersville, NC 27284 

05/07/2019       #10                    PLAYOFFS               TBD                                         TBD 

05/09/2019       #11                  SEMI FINALS         TBD                                         TBD 

05/11/2019       #12               CHAMPIONSHIP         TBD                                         TBD 

 
 

PRACTICE DATES 
 

             MARCH                          APRIL     MAY   
 
Friday       03/15/19  Monday    04/01/19  Wednesday   05/01/19 
 
Friday       03/22/19  Tuesday   04/02/19  Thursday   05/02/19 
 
Monday    03/25/19  Wednesday   04/03/19  Monday   05/06/19 
 
Friday               03/29/19  Friday    04/05/19  Wednesday   05/08/19 
 
                  Monday               04/08/19  Friday    05/10/19 
      

Wednesday    04/10/19   
      

Friday    04/12/19 
      

Monday   04/15/19 
      

Wednesday   04/17/19 
      

Monday    04/29/19 
 
 
 


